
22. Jänner 2012, 09.00 Uhr

Ballspielhalle Villach, Rudolf Kattnig-Str. 4

ERGEBNISLISTE
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Rennen Nr: 1 9.00 Uhr

Masters-Frauen 1000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Kl. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Neunkirchner Alina 1982 A LIA 3:53.7 2

2 Zehetner Karina 1977 A LIA 3:59.3 1

1 Christ Andrea 1971 B DBU 3:50.8 1

1 Molkenthin Anke 1962 C WAG-D 3:38.8 2

2 Pomper Waltraut 1961 C LIA 4:20.5 1

Querfeld Irmgard 1970 B LIA abgm.

Rennen Nr: 2 9.15 Uhr

Masters-Männer 1000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Kl. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Kammer Stefan 1980 A ALE 3:12.9 3

2 Buchinger Alexander 1975 A LIA 3:31.1 2

3 Knauthe Armin 1977 A DBU 3:34.3 1

1 Kokas Laszlo 1967 B LIA 3:13.3 5

2 Budemann Achim 1967 B WAG-D 3:16.4 4

3 Küng Hans 1964 B LIA 3:17.0 3

4 Arndorfer Roman 1967 B LIA 3:18.0 2

5 Seebacher Rainer 1970 B LIA 3:31.8 1

1 Gaube Heinrich 1956 C KUC 3:09.1 6

2 Slach Johannes 1962 C LIA 3:29.4 5

3 Kalliany Rainer 1958 C LIA 3:29.5 4

4 Judmann Franz 1957 C LIA 3:40.5 3

5 Moloney John 1961 C VIL 3:44.6 2

1 Teufel Franz 1951 D SYR 3:37.6 1

Stadler Werner 1964 B KUC abgm.

Ruth Heinz 1941 E ERA abgm.

Bretterbauer Gilbert 1957 C LIA abgm.

Rennen Nr: 3  9.30 Uhr

Schülerinnen 1000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Strobel Nora 1998 PIR 3:42.4 13

2 Hänsel Sarah 1998 OTT 3:56.9 12

3 Pointner Julia 1998 OTT 4:05.7 11

4 Wagner Hannah 1998 WEL 4:05.8 10

5 Pospisil Nina 1998 PIR 4:05.9 9

6 Martl Hannah 1998 SYR 4:15.4 8

7 Brachinger Jasmin 1998 WEL 4:17.4 7

8 Durmic Zarina 1998 VIL 4:27.2 6

9 Oberwagner Alina 1998 SYR 4:27.7 5

10 Bischof Pia 1999 AUS 4:32.4 4

11 Bertagnoli Elisa 1999 DOW-N 4:49.2 3

12 Schlader Eliane 2000 DOW 5:14.3 2

13 Krammer Nadine 2000 DOW 5:17.8 1

14 Mousa Lara 1998 IST DNF
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Rennen Nr: 4  9.45 Uhr  10.00 Uhr

Schüler 1000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Hafergut Johannes 1998 DBU 3:27.5 23

2 Rachbauer Max 1998 OTT 3:36.2 22

3 Heindler Lukas 1998 IST 3:37.2 21

4 Bertagnoli Umberto 1998 LIA 3:38.5 20

5 Teso Francesco 1998 VIL 3:39.1 19

6 Weninger Lukas 1998 NOR 3:41.7 18

7 Anstiss Liam 1999 LIA 3:44.5 17

8 Lewis Alexander 1998 PIR 3:45.4 16

9 Grün Frowin 1998 DOW-N 3:45.4 0

10 Maruno Tai-Yo 1998 NOR 3:46.4 14

11 Steininger Harald 1999 ALE 3:50.1 13

12 Hochreiter Thomas 1998 LIA 3:51.3 12

13 Heindl Paul 1998 WEL 3:52.0 11

14 Lindorfer Mathias 1998 OTT 3:52.1 10

15 Hell Christoph 1998 LIA 3:53.6 9

16 Loy Mario 1999 VIL 3:55.0 8

17 Lehrer Nicolas 1999 LIA 3:59.7 7

18 Sommer Christian 1998 VIL 4:01.8 6

19 Stainer Max 1998 NAU 4:01.9 5

20 Laggner Patrick 1999 OTT 4:02.7 4

21 Riedel Tobias 1998 NAU 4:03.3 3

22 Bongwald Jan 1998 PIR 4:16.1 2

23 Slatner Tobias 2000 DOW-N 4:57.1 0

Neuhuber Adrian 1998 ERA abgm.

Boal Hugh 1998 LIA abgm.

Schmiedl Florian 1998 ALE abgm.

Rennen Nr: 5 10.15 Uhr 10.30 Uhr

Juniorinnen-B 1500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Schönthaler Helene 1997 ALB 5:29.5 25

2 Taschwer Sarah 1996 NAU 5:41.8 24

3 Christ Nadine 1996 DBU 5:47.7 23

4 Sendlhofer Kim 1997 IST 5:47.9 22

5 Mallweger Marion 1997 LIA 5:49.9 21

6 Pammer Pia 1997 LIA 5:50.0 20

7 Danninger Julia 1996 WLI 5:55.4 19

8 Mühlberger Elisabeth 1996 OTT 5:57.7 18

9 Haider Britta 1996 WLI 5:57.9 17

10 Lindner Iris 1996 WLI 5:57.9 16

11 Müller Hannah Sofie 1996 NAU 5:58.1 15

12 Gesierich Julia 1997 ALB 5:59.7 14

13 Kasagic Alexandra 1997 LIA 6:01.3 13

14 Berger Hemma 1996 VIL 6:01.8 12

15 Redlinger Elisa 1996 OTT 6:04.0 11

16 Strauss Sandra 1996 NAU 6:04.4 10

17 Hollersbacher Aurelia 1996 WIB 6:04.9 9

18 Bauer Philumena 1996 IST 6:05.3 8

19 Lingg Clara 1996 WIB 6:07.3 7

20 Stöcher Hannah 1997 SYR 6:07.6 6

21 Hamberger Marlies 1997 OTT 6:08.3 5

22 Egger Laura 1997 SYR 6:12.4 4

23 Enzenhofer Laura 1996 WLI 6:19.7 3

24 Wutti Elena 1997 NAU 6:20.5 2

25 Wildmann Bettina 1997 ALB 6:22.7 1

Hultsch Klara 1996 WLI DNF

Wolf Verena 1997 PIR DNF
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Rennen Nr: 6 11.00 Uhr 11.15 Uhr

Junioren-B 1500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Querfeld Ferdinand 1996 LIA 4:35.9 36

2 Seifriedsberger Christoph 1996 LIA 4:45.6 35

3 Ofner Daniel 1996 FRI 4:49.5 34

4 Unterauer Max 1996 GMU 4:50.8 33

5 Hohensasser Gabriel 1996 VIL 4:52.6 32

6 Brandner Nikolaus 1997 WLI 5:00.2 31

7 Neubauer David 1997 OTT 5:01.7 30

8 Reiter Julian 1997 SEE 5:02.7 29

9 Mitmasser Thomas 1996 OTT 5:04.9 28

10 Auzinger Simon 1996 OTT 5:05.2 27

11 Janesch Vinzenz 1996 NAU 5:08.5 26

12 Kraxberger Jürgen 1996 WEL 5:10.7 25

13 Panzer Felix 1997 WLI 5:12.4 24

14 Dorninger Marcus 1997 NOR 5:13.2 23

15 Schöberl Julian 1996 OTT 5:14.3 22

16 Grantl Johannes 1996 OTT 5:16.6 21

17 Pazour Florian 1996 ALE 5:17.7 20

18 Eckerstorfer David 1996 OTT 5:17.8 19

19 Schilcher Nicholas 1997 LIA 5:18.4 18

20 Breuer Felix 1996 NAU 5:19.1 17

21 Bachmair Bruno 1997 LIA 5:19.3 16

22 Radler Alexander 1997 OTT 5:19.3 15

23 Kollau Dominik 1997 MÖV 5:20.7 14

24 Pericic Stefan 1996 MÖV 5:23.9 13

25 Kogler Daniel 1997 OTT 5:27.1 12

26 Traxler Fabian 1996 FRI 5:27.6 11

27 Grohs Kevin 1997 OTT 5:31.3 10

28 Soldo Leo 1997 LIA 5:31.4 9

29 Affenzeller Christian 1996 OTT 5:32.0 8

30 Greiml Tobias 1997 SEE 5:32.6 7

31 Stainer Florian 1996 NAU 5:36.3 6

32 Lagoda Konrad 1996 AUS 5:46.9 5

33 Kreitmeier Lukas 1996 PIR 5:47.3 4

34 Wesp Simon 1997 ALE 5:48.9 3

35 Ruis Lukas 1996 ALE 5:49.0 2

36 Neuwirth Nino 1997 ALE 6:06.9 1

Frosch Jakob 1997 ERA abgm.

Vago Bernhard 1996 LIA abgm.

Keil Kilian 1996 OTT abgm.

Schwaiger Paul 1997 ERA abgm.

Salzmann Raphael 1996 WIB abgm.

Sendlhofer Marco 1996 IST abgm.

Hipp Albert 1996 VIL abgm.

Loy Daniel 1997 VIL abgm.

Asanovic Lukas 1996 LIA abgm.

Rennen Nr: 7 11.30 Uhr

LGW-Juniorinnen-A max. 57,5 kg 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Arndorfer Laura 1996 LIA 8:04.7 7

2 Hofmayr Lena-Maria 1996 WLI 8:12.3 6

3 Danninger Theresa 1996 WLI 8:15.7 5

4 Diekmann Katharina 1995 WIB 8:31.4 4

5 Dolzer Julia 1996 WLI 8:43.0 3

6 Pfeiffer Valentina 1996 AUS 8:49.5 2

7 Höger Iris 1996 AUS 8:51.0 1

10.45 Uhr
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Rennen Nr: 8 11.45 Uhr

Juniorinnen-A 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Redlinger Hellena 1994 OTT 7:22.7 12

2 Köb Reingard 1994 WIB 7:25.5 11

3 Hirtenlehner Lisa 1994 SYR 7:28.9 10

4 Wagner Katja 1994 OTT 7:37.7 9

5 Berger Anna 1994 VIL 7:41.8 8

6 Kornhoff Juliana 1994 LIA 7:45.6 7

7 Steinbeck Mira 1995 OTT 7:49.9 6

8 Steinbeck Marie 1995 OTT 7:51.5 5

9 Werle Scheila 1995 WIB 8:12.3 4

10 Englisch Olivia 1995 LIA 8:18.6 3

11 Slach Victoria 1995 LIA 8:20.1 2

12 Endlicher Mira 1995 PIR 8:23.6 1

Fasina Bettina 1995 LIA abgm.

Altenhuber Louisa 1995 LIA DNF

Manoutschehri Anja 1995 LIA DNF

Rennen Nr: 9 12.00 Uhr

LGW-Junioren-A max. 67,5 kg 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Kohlmayr Maximilian 1996 ALB 6:54.1 8

2 Loy Daniel 1997 VIL 6:54.6 7

3 Hofmayr Johannes 1994 WLI 7:00.2 6

4 Winkelbauer Jan 1994 STA 7:01.4 5

5 Lex Max 1996 NAU 7:06.3 4

6 Hipp Albert 1996 VIL 7:17.9 3

7 Brantegger Georg 1996 VIL 7:23.7 2

8 Sertschnigg Fabian 1995 ALB 7:49.1 1

Schmölzer Jakob 1995 FRI abgm.

Janesch Vinzenz 1996 NAU abgm.

Rennen Nr: 10 12.15 Uhr

Junioren-A 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Santer Mario 1994 VIL 6:16.9 16

2 Gruber Timon 1994 FRI 6:27.6 15

3 Richter Mark 1994 ALB 6:33.0 14

4 Pollak Gerald 1994 STA 6:35.1 13

5 Bobic Mislav 1995 LIA 6:36.3 12

6 Goldschmied Lukas 1994 LIA 6:37.0 11

7 Hölbling Christoph 1995 VIL 6:39.3 10

8 Fürst Lukas 1994 WLI 6:42.9 9

9 Huber Michael 1994 WLI 6:43.3 8

10 Lehrer Max 1995 LIA 6:44.1 7

11 Peltier Philipp 1995 WLI 6:48.8 6

12 Janesch Elias 1995 NAU 6:50.3 5

13 Eisenwagen Stefan 1995 VIL 6:53.1 4

14 Kauffold Tobias 1995 OTT 7:00.0 3

15 Weigl Christoph 1995 WLI 7:00.0 2

16 Demmer Gregor 1995 WLI 7:10.9 1

Fink Jonas 1995 OTT abgm.

Stöbich Simon 1995 OTT abgm.

Natter Daniel 1994 WIB abgm.

Fink David 1995 OTT abgm.

Walk Florian 1995 STA abgm.

Krammer Marcel 1994 LIA abgm.
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Rennen Nr: 11 12.30 Uhr

LGW-Frauen max. 61,5 kg 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Taupe-Traer Michaela NAU 7:11.0 5

2 Sperrer Christina 1990 LIA 7:33.0 4

3 Borzacchini Stefanie 1990 LIA 7:39.6 3

4 Roszkowski Adela 1984 LIA 7:48.5 2

5 Zach Melanie 1993 DBU 8:24.6 1

Rennen Nr: 12 12.30 Uhr

Frauen 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Farthofer Lisa 1991 SEE 7:01.5 4

2 Lobnig Magdalena 1990 PIR 7:03.1 3

3 Lobnig Katharina 1988 PIR 7:09.7 2

4 Cvar Mirta 1984 LIA 7:19.8 1

Rennen Nr: 13 12.45 Uhr 13.00 Uhr

LGW-Männer max. 75,0 kg 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Berg Florian NAU 6:09.0 20

2 Chernikov Alexander 1989 LIA 6:19.9 19

3 Sigl Niki 1986 OTT 6:20.5 18

4 Taborsky Matthias 1992 PIR 6:22.3 17

5 Sieber Bernhard 1990 STA 6:22.8 16

6 Komaromy Oliver WLI 6:22.8 15

7 Saller Michael 1991 MÖV 6:26.3 14

8 Lemp Markus 1990 SEE 6:26.3 13

9 Rabel Christian 1985 LIA 6:26.4 12

10 Sieber Paul 1993 STA 6:29.2 11

11 Rath Alexander 1987 PÖC 6:31.2 10

12 Dully Michael 1988 PIR 6:32.2 9

13 Hager Michael GMU 6:32.4 8

14 Liedauer Georg 1993 OTT 6:34.6 7

15 Affenzeller Max 1993 WLI 6:37.2 6

16 Becker Fabio 1988 PIR 6:40.7 5

17 Janesch Paul 1993 NAU 6:42.8 4

18 Liedauer Max 1993 OTT 6:43.5 3

19 Bruner Bernhard 1993 STA 6:44.7 2

20 Reinagl Richard-Emanuel1992 ALE 7:14.7 1

Quissek Max 1988 PIR abgm.

Celik Veli 1993 OTT abgm.

Hellmeier Joschka 1989 PIR abgm.

Rennen Nr: 14 13.15 Uhr

Männer 2000 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Franek Camillo 1991 OTT 6:09.7 12

2 Wöhrer Robert 1988 MÖV 6:11.6 11

3 Wolf Martin 1992 OTT 6:15.0 10

4 Büchele Simon 1993 WIB 6:17.9 9

5 Herbst Florian 1990 LIA 6:21.9 8

6 Bittner Severin 1993 MÖV 6:22.4 7

7 Schmickel Michael 1987 AUS 6:24.5 6

8 Strassegger Thomas 1992 VIL 6:27.5 5

9 Obrecht Clemens 1992 OTT 6:28.2 4

10 Mandlbauer Michael 1993 WLI 6:29.4 3

11 Saller Christian 1993 MÖV 6:43.4 2

12 Hinterstoisser Valentin 1993 MÖV 6:43.9 1

Pühringer Christian 1991 LIA abgm.

Brandstetter Philipp 1986 LIA abgm.
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Rennen Nr: 16 14.00 Uhr

Schulruderbewerb Jg. 98/99 Schülerinnen 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Schule Zeit Punkte

1 Katnik Yara 1998 VIL Gym. Peraustraße 2:04.5 4

1 Durmic Zarina 1998 Gym. Peraustraße

1 Smalla Celine 1998 Gym. St. Martiner Str.

1 Kohlbacher Lena 1998 Gym. St. Martiner Str.

2 Ameseder Nina 1998 OTT Wilhering 2:11.5 2

2 Schmid Cara 1998 Wilhering

2 Hahn Verena 1999 Wilhering

2 Saubole Isabella 1998 Wilhering

Rennen Nr: 17 14.00m Uhr 14.15 Uhr

Schulruderbewerb Jg. 98/99 Schüler 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Schule Zeit Punkte

1 Feckter Alexander 1998 WAL Europagym. Baumgartenberg 1:51.4 10

1 Friedl Simon 1998 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Ginthör Benedikt 1998 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Hoyer Michael 1998 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

2 Stadler Jakob 1998 OTT Peuerbach 1:52.0 8

2 Ratzenböck Felix 1998 Peuerbach

2 Rachbauer Max 1999 Peuerbach

2 Lindorfer Mathias 1998 Petrinum

3 Frank Jens 1998 VIL Gym. Peraustraße 2:00.0 6

3 Schaller Luka 1998 Gym. Peraustraße

3 Gallauz Mathias 1998 Gym. St. Martiner Str.

3 Sommer Christian 1998 Gym. St. Martiner Str.

4 Eitelberger Nikolaus 1998 WEL Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels 2:05.5 4

4 Grabner Felix 1999 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

4 Rothkegel Florian 1999 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

4 Rösl Alexander 1998 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

5 Trella Mario 1999 AUS Neue Mittelschule Klosterneuburg 2:08.5 2

5 Schaffer Julian 1999 Neue Mittelschule Klosterneuburg

5 Gallee Gedeon 1999 Neue Mittelschule Klosterneuburg

5 Quester Matthäus 1998 Neue Mittelschule Klosterneuburg

Ackerlauer Arnold 1999 IST Auhof abgm.

Heindler Lukas 1998 Auhof abgm.

Nöstlinger Jonathan 1998 Auhof abgm.

Sigl Anton 1999 OTT Ottensheim abgm.

Pelligrini Moritz 1999 OTT Peuerbach abgm.

Laggner Patrick 1999 Petrinum abgm.

Pilshofer Simon 1999 Petrinum abgm.

Maximilian Stadler 1999 Peuerbach abgm.

Rennen Nr: 18 14.30 Uhr

Schulruderbewerb Jg. 96/97 Schülerinnen 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Schule Zeit Punkte

1 Pilsl Laura 1996 WAL Europagym. Baumgartenberg 1:57.0 6

1 Auböck Laura 1996 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Luftensteiner Sabrina 1996 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Pallinger Veronika 1996 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

2 Brachinger Jasmin 1998 WEL Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels 2:02.9 4

2 Hofbauer Sarah 1997 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

2 Pucher Elisabeth 1997 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

2 Wagner Hannah 1998 Bruckner Gymnasium - Wels

3 Velimirovic Nicole 1997 VIL Gym. Peraustraße 2:09.9 2

3 Ofner Anna 1997 Gym. Peraustraße

3 Kohlbacher Julia 1997 Gym. St. Martiner Str.

3 Katnik Lisa 1996 Gym. Peraustraße
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Rennen Nr: 19 14.45 Uhr

Schulruderbewerb Jg. 96/97 Schüler 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Schule Zeit Punkte

1 Hofko Sebastian 1996 WAL Europagym. Baumgartenberg 1:40.5 8

1 Kallab Thomas 1996 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Küllinger Benedikt 1996 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

1 Bunjaku Albin 1997 Europagym. Baumgartenberg

2 Steininger Gregor 1997 OTT Peuerbach 1:43.5 6

2 Rachbauer Max 1996 Peuerbach

2 Haindl Simon 1996 Peuerbach

2 Kieselbach Paul 1996 Fadinger

3 Himmler Andreas 1997 VIL Gym. Peraustraße 1:46.5 4

3 Kopeinigg Alexander 1996 Gym. Peraustraße

3 Panebianco Michele 1997 Gym. Peraustraße

3 Baumgartner Christian 1996 Gym. Peraustraße

4 Pinter Sebastian 1997 VST Alpen-Adria Gymnasium Völkermarkt 1:52.5 2

4 Janitzky Herbert 1997 Alpen-Adria Gymnasium Völkermarkt

4 Weibl Jonas 1998 Alpen-Adria Gymnasium Völkermarkt

4 Kub Julian 1998 Alpen-Adria Gymnasium Völkermarkt

Rennen Nr: 20 15.00 Uhr

Team Schülerinnen/Schüler 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Bertagnoli Umberto 1998 LIA 1:45.9 10

1 Boal Hugh 1998

1 Hochreiter Thomas 1998

1 Anstiss Liam 1999

2 Neppl Benedikt 1999 DOW 1:48.5 8

2 Slatner Dominik 1999

2 Mahr Stefan 1998

2 Grün Frowin 1998

3 Loy Mario 1999 VIL 1:53.5 6

3 Teso Francesco 1998

3 Sommer Christian 1998

3 Gallo Lukas 1999

4 Orth Martin 1999 PIR 2:00.0 4

4 Bongwald Jan 1998

4 Lewis Alexander 1998

4 Pospisil Benjamin 1998

5 Reiter Michael 2000 DOW 2:31.0 2

5 Ayari Mohammed 2000

5 Spindler Jakob 2000

5 Kofler Laurenz 2001

Rennen Nr: 21 15.10 Uhr

Team Junioren 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Goldschmied Lukas 1994 LIA 1:26.9 12

1 Querfeld Ferdinand 1996

1 Bobic Mislav 1995

1 Seifriedsberger Christoph 1996

2 Santer Mario 1994 VIL 1:29.5 10

2 Hohensasser Gabriel 1996

2 Hölbling Christoph 1995

2 Loy Daniel 1997

3 Janesch Elias 1995 NAU 1:36.4 8

3 Janesch Vinzenz 1996

3 Lex Max 1996

3 Breuer Felix 1996
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Rennen Nr: 21 15.15 Uhr

Team Junioren 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

4 Brantegger Georg 1996 VIL 1:37.5 6

Hipp Albert 1996

Eisenwagen Stefan 1995

Gelbmann Fabio 1997

5 Pazour Florian 1996 ALE 1:45.0 4

Ruis Lukas 1996

Neuwirth Nino 1997

Wesp Simon 1997

6 Zölfer Jakob 1995 DOW 1:45.5 2

Zwettler Markus 1994

Zwettler Daniel 1997

Kratky Philipp 1997

7 Lehrer Max 1995 LIA abgm.

Bobic Mislav 1995 abgm.

Bachmair Bruno 1997 (U) abgm.

Schilcher Nicholas 1997 (U) abgm.

Rennen Nr: 22 15.20 Uhr

Team Juniorinnen 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb. J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Pammer Pia 1997 LIA 1:47.4 6

1 Arndorfer Laura 1996

1 Mallweger Marion 1997

1 Slach Victoria 1995

2 Berger Anna 1994 VIL 1:49.3 3

2 Berger Hemma 1996

2 Santer Maria 1997

2 Taschwer Sarah 1996 NAU 1

3 Schönthaler Helene 1997 ALB 1:52.5 2

3 Gesierich Julia 1997

3 Wildmann Bettina 1997

3 Steinthaler Hanna 1997

Kornhoff Juliana 1994 LIA abgm.

Altenhuber Louisa 1995 abgm.

Manoutschehri Anja 1995 abgm.

Fasina Bettina 1995 abgm.

Rennen Nr: 23 15.30 Uhr

Team Master Männer 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Kl. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Obtresal Roland 1973 A VIL 1:33.5 2

Kobau Martin 1972

Dolenz Christian 1980

Scholz Wolfgang 1977

1 Traninger Stefan 1968 A VIL 1:33.5 2

Loy Hannes 1973

Willmann Roland 1982

Sandro Vecellio 1973 (U)

1 Kokas Laszlo 1967 C LIA 1:33.5 2

Arndorfer Roman 1967

Küng Hans 1964

Haberl Raimund 1949

1 Seebacher Rainer 1970 B LIA 1:38.5 2

Kalliany Rainer 1958

Buchinger Alexander 1975

Slach Johannes 1962 (U)
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Rennen Nr: 24 15.40 Uhr

Team Masters-Frauen 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Kl. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Zehetner Karina 1977 A LIA 1:55.0 4

Neunkirchner Alina 1982

Rudolph Dorothea 1967

Querfeld Irmgard 1970

2 Glantschnig Barbara 1980 A VIL 1:58.5 2

Unterrieder Angelika 1977

Sarah Seher 1981

Wetzlinger Ulrike 1975 (U)

Rennen Nr: 25 15.40 Uhr

Team Frauen 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Lobnig Katharina 1988 PIR 1:42.5 6

Lobnig Magdalena 1990

Schäfer-Bongwald Anja 1966

Endlicher Mira 1995

2 Sperrer Christina 1990 LIA 1:44.5 4

Borzacchini Stefanie 1990

Cvar Mirta 1984

Roszkowski Adela 1984

3 Christ Andrea 1971 DBU 1:53.0 2

Christ Nadine 1996

Zach Melanie 1993

Zach Susi 1969

Rennen Nr: 26 15.50 Uhr 16.00 Uhr

Team Männer 4x500 m

Platz Name Vorname Geb.J. Club Zeit Punkte

1 Inmann Maximilian 1992 AUS 1:24.5 12

Inmann Thomas 1991

Inmann Christian 1989

Schmickel Michael 1987

2 Rabel Christian 1985 LIA 1:25.5 10

Chernikov Alexander 1989

Herbst Florian 1991

Krofitsch Christoph 1992

3 Wöhrer Robert 1988 MÖV 1:26.4 8

Bittner Severin 1993

Saller Michael 1991

Affenzeller Christoph 1982 (U)

4 Strassegger Thomas 1992 VIL 1:28.5 6

Santer Mario 1994

Hohensasser Gabriel 1996

Hölbling Christoph 1995

5 Hinterstoisser Valentin 1993 MÖV 1:34.5 4

Lechner Paul 1993

Dax Elias 1993

Saller Christian 1993 (U)

6 Loy Daniel 1997 VIL 1:38.5 2

Brantegger Georg 1996

Albert Hipp 1996

Eisenwagen Stefan 1995


